Forum Contacts and Support

For general questions about Forum: login, onboarding documents, updating profile information, adding

contacts, CHCs, error messages, etc. please contact vendorsupport@judicial.state.co.us

For questions about a specific order or invoice, contact your district representative.

District
1% Probation
1%t Probation

2" Adult Probation
2" Juvenile Probation

3" Probation
4t Probation
5t Probation
5t Probation
6'" Probation
7" Probation
8" Probation
9" Probation
10* Probation
10" Probation
11 Probation
11 Probation
12" Probation
13" Probation
14 Probation
15 Probation
16" Probation
17" Probation
18 Probation
19" Probation
20 Probation
21° Probation
22" Probation
23" Probation
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Name

Shelli Mayberry
Mischel Hanstrom
Amber Vasquez
Eren Campanelli
Lisa Duran

Alicia Artel
Stacey Bernot
Christine Patch
Tricia Zuber
Megan Reeder
Kelly Hixon
Maddison Korber
Aleah Heredia
Dana Montoya
Darla Willis

Amy Lemons
Cindy Cotten
Molly Burg

Lisa French

Holly Werth
Valerie Manweiler
Shauna Corkery
Ashley Stermer
Megan Einerson
Jack Hubbard

Raj Awasthi
Vanessa Black

Maryanne Harper

Email

shelli.mayberry@judicial.state.co.us

mischel.hanstrom@judicial.state.co.us

amber.vasquez@judicial.state.co.us

eren.campanelli@judicial.state.co.us

lisa.duran@judicial.state.co.us

alicia.artel@judicial.state.co.us

stacey.bernot@judicial.state.co.us

christine.patch@judicial.state.co.us

tricia.zuber@judicial.state.co.us

megan.reeder@judicial.state.co.us

kelly.hixon@judicial.state.co.us

maddison.korber@judicial.state.co.us

aleah.heredia@judicial.state.co.us

dana.montoya@judicial.state.co.us

darla.willis@judicial.state.co.us

amy.lemons@judicial.state.co.us

cindy.cotten@judicial.state.co.us

molly.burg@judicial.state.co.us

lisa.french@judicial.state.co.us

holly.werth@judicial.state.co.us

valerie.manweiler@judicial.state.co.us

shauna.corkery@judicial.state.co.us

ashley.stermer@judicial.state.co.us

megan.einerson@judicial.state.co.us

jack.hubbard@judicial.state.co.us

raj.awasthi@judicial.state.co.us

vanessa.black@judicial.state.co.us

maryanne.harper@judicial.state.co.us

Phone

720-772-2353
720-772-2321
303-607-7058
303-607-7421
719-497-8260
719-452-5703
970-704-2745

970-704-2745 ext 2

970-385-6185
970-252-4375
970-494-3906
970-928-3005
719-253-5649
719-253-5626
719-204-2304
719-204-2308
719-589-7583
907-592-6152
970-870-2381
719-336-2765
719-383-7139
303-255-4210
720-213-7865
970-475-2808
303-441-3716
970-257-3601
970-565-1335
720-437-6139
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